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Link do produktu: https://www.mototraktor.pl/silownik-gazowy-maski-fendt-716-920-h716501021200-p-3421.html

Opis produktu

ZASTOSOWANIE:
FENDT:
711,712, 714, 716, 916, 920, 924, 926

NR KATALOGOWY: H716501021200

P

SIEOWNIK GAZOWY MASKI

FENDT 716 920

H716501021200

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

A - Dtugos¢ catkowita (mm)
B - Dtugos¢ cylindra (mm)
C - Koncéwka gwint/otwoér 1
D - Koncéwka gwint/otwor 2

N - Sita (Newton)

39,00 zt
Dostepny
H716501021200
S50

590

295

M8

M8

520
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